HS6B SeriesDoor Interlock Switches
345USA: 800-262-IDEC          Canada: 888-317-IDEC
O
verview
X
 S
eries E-S
tops

3m HS6B-03B03
5m HS6B-03B05
Part Number Key
HS6B - 12 B 01
Cable Length
01: 1 meter
03: 3 meters
05: 5 meters
Head Color
B (Black)
Contact Confi guration
11: 1NO-1NC
12: 1NO-2NC
02: 2NC
03: 3NC
Contact Confi guration & Operation Chart
3NC
2NC-1NO
2NC
1NC-1NO
HS6B-02
HS6B-03
HS6B-12
HS6B-11
Actuator inserted completely Actuator removed completely
: Contact OFF (open)
Contact Operation ChartContact ConfigurationType
3433
3231
3433
12
Zb
11
11
Zb
12
12
22
Zb
11
21
31
21
11
Zb
32
22
12
21-22
33-34
11-12
31-32
11-12
21-22
5.8 28.2 (Travel: mm)
31-32
11-12
33-34
11-12
0
0.8 (Actuator Mounting Reference Position)
: Contact ON (closed)
5.5
HS6B Series
346   www.idec.com
O
ve